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Wettkampf-Nr. 125

200m Lagen Frauen Finale
Offene Wertung

A-
1.

ONoGORWDN

Finale
Sandra Schliesing
Séachsische Meisterin 2008
Patricia Kdhler
Luisa Jahn
Anika Ebell
Anja Junge
Caroline Pohle
Teresa Matthes
Louise Sittner

1989

1992
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSV Leutzsch

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Dresdner SC 1898

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Dresdner Delphine

02:27,36

02:31,79
02:36,90
02:39,36
02:39,46
02:40,90
02:42,67
02:45,50

682

624
565
539
538
524
507
481
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